LED Residential
Project
Notes
GLED
       High Performance Design Can Customize
To Your Environment
Installation
Length
Available in apertures of four sizes:
High efficiency LED’s
60,000 hour LED’s at L80
reduce life cycle maintenance
costs
Lens
Seamless and no dark spot female to
male connection. Optional extended
connection cable.
Each unit is designed for surface
mounting using two fasteners.
(Included)
Linkable
Acrylic lens which prevents hot-spots
on counter tops and provides uniform
appearance without pixelation.
Low profile steel housing available in white.
Housing
12", 24", 36" & 48".
140 W W W. G L O B A L U X L I G H T I N G . C O M
LED Residential
      Ordering Information
Dimensions
Project
Notes
Type     Date
Cat. No.
GLED
Specification Features
Construction
Low profile steel housing available in white, nickel, satin, or
oil rubbed bronze finishes. Designed to prevent “hot spots”
on counter tops. Lens design and materials provide
uniform appearance without pixleation.
Ordering Information
UCL 12
Accessories
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Limited Warranty 3 years
Efficacy Up to 51 LPW
Warranty
  Quick Ship
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Series
5 120D 9 WH
Installation
GLED  Series
12- 12” Length²
GLED
T5 Linkable
LED
Undercabinet
Fixture
5- 5W, 12” Length²
9- 9W, 24” Length²
14-14W, 36” Length²
15-15W, 48” Length²
30
WH- White²
24- 24” Length²
Options
36- 36” Length²
48- 48” Length²
Form Factor Rated Wattage       Driver Type      CRI    Color Temp Finish
Qualifications
All luminaires are built to UL 1598 and 2108 standards,
and bear appropriate ETL labels. Damp location labeling
is standard. Emergency equipped fixtures labeled UL924.
Adheres to LM70, LM80, and TM21 industry standards.
ENERGY STAR® certified product (3000K) and  Title 24
qualified. Dedicated 120V Models are FCC Title 47 CFR,
Part 15, Class B for residential and commercial
applications. California Title 24 Compliant, JA8 compliant,
 CEC Listed.
1 of 4 Form GLED /Rev. 03 GlobaLux Lighting, LLC.  |  www.globauxlighting.com  |  Ph:  909-591-7506 © 2019 GlobaLux Lighting LLC.  All rights reserved.
24- 24” Length
36- 36” Length
48- 48” Length
12- 12”  Length
120- 120V
3-year Limited Warranty.  See warranty documentation
for more information.
Electrical
Equipped standard with 120V fixed output driver,
operating at  60Hz. On/Off Rocker Switch
Standard. Ships standard with 3' Power Cord.
GLED-EC-12 - 12" Extension Cable for GLED
GLED-EC-24 - 24" Extension Cable for GLED
Example:  GLED-12-5-120-830-WH
8  80+ CRI
GLED-12-5-120-830-WH
GLED-24-9-120-830-WH
GLED-36-14-120-830-WH
GLED-48-15-120-830-WH
GLED-PC-36- 6' Power Cable for GLED
30-3000/4000 Kelvin
Administrator
Typewritten text
Each unit is secured to mounting surface using two
fasteners. All mounting hardware included.